
DE 09H00 À 17H00
PALAIS DES CONGRÈS DE DUNKERQUE

LE KURSAAL

w w w . h a n d i n u m . f rw w w . h a n d i n u m . f rw w w . h a n d i n u m . f r w w w . h a n d i n u m . f r w w w . h a n d i n u m . f r

Ré
al

is
at

io
n 

03
 2

1 
19

 7
9 

79

201529MAI

2015CÔTE D’OPALE
HANDINUM

PARTENAIRES 2014

des technologies pour simplifi er la vie


